
 
  

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO 

 
Criminal Action No. 05-cr-00545-EWN 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

 Plaintiff, 

v. 

JOSEPH P. NACCHIO, 

 Defendant. 

 

 
ENTRY OF APPEARANCE ON BEHALF OF DEFENDANT JOSEPH P. NACCHIO 

 
  

 Maureen E. Mahoney, of the law firm of Latham & Watkins LLP, hereby enters her 

appearance in the above captioned action on behalf of Defendant Joseph P. Nacchio. 

 Respectfully submitted this 23rd day of July, 2007. 

         

        LATHAM & WATKINS LLP 

        s/ Maureen E. Mahoney 
           Maureen E. Mahoney 
           555 11th Street N.W. 
           Suite 1000 
           Washington, D.C. 20004 
           Tel: (202) 637-2200 
           Fax: (202) 637-2201 
                                 Maureen.Mahoney@lw.com  
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify that on this 23rd day of July, 2007, I electronically filed the foregoing 
Entry of Appearance with the Clerk of Court using the Court’s CM/ECF system, which will send 
notification of the filing to the following: 
 
Steven David Zansberg 
szansberg@lskslaw.com 
 
Thomas B. Kelley 
tkelley@lskslaw.com 
 
Cliff Stricklin 
Cliff.Stricklin@usdoj.gov 
 
James O. Hearty 
James.hearty@usdoj.gov 
 
Paul E. Pelletier 
Paul.pelletier@usdoj.gov 
 
Colleen Ann Conry 
Colleen.contry@usdoj.gov 
 
Kevin Thomas Traskos 
Kevin.Traskos@usdoj.gov 
 
Leo J. Wise 
Leo.Wise@usdoj.gov 
 
 
         s/ Maureen E. Mahoney 
         Maureen E. Mahoney 
         555 11th Street N.W. 
            Suite 1000 
            Washington, D.C. 20004 
            Tel: (202) 637-2200 
            Fax: (202) 637-2201 
                                  Maureen.Mahoney@lw.com  
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